CEPS-125W UNIT
(Standard Wall/Flush Mount)
UPGRADED CEPS-125W
(GRID MOUNT)
1ST GEN. CEPS-110W(GRID MOUNT)
SCALED COMPARISON
(Grid Mount)
ISI-CEPS Series

125
250
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE MODEL # ISI-CEPS-250-120-W-RT
Note:
1. See Mounting Guide for more in-depth descriptions of mounting options
2. Provides additional mounting bracket that allows unit to be mounted on 16” centers if
required
3. Provides additional mounting bracket that allows unit to be mounted on in ceiling grid
4. Voltage Input - Automatic voltage detection increase input capabilities
5. Frequency: 60 Hertz at 120 and 277 volts. 50 Hertz at 230 Volts.
UL 924 Listed
Self-Testing
Self-Diagnostic
Fast
Transfer Time
Smarter Stronger Smaller
• Voltage:
• Output Power:
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE⁴ ⁵
120
230
277
120 V Input and Output, 60 Hz
230 V Input and Output, 50 Hz
277 V Input and Output, 60 Hz
CEPS-125 at 125 w
CEPS-250 at 250 w
Warranty:
• Electronics: 3 years standard
• Batteries: 2 years full / 10 years pro-rated
OPTION
- Remote Test SwitchRT
Inverter Only w/
Grid Mount*
w/ Wall Mount*
Inverter Only w/
Grid Mount*
w/ Wall Mount*
CEPS-250 only
CEPS-125 only
Model #
CEPS-125
CEPS-125
CEPS-125
Model #
CEPS- 250
CEPS-250
CEPS-250
CEPS-125 with Grid Mount
Height (in)
11.50
23.875
18.00
Width (in)
6.86
8.00
17.50
CEPS-250 with Grid Mount
Height (in)
15.67
23.875
18.00
Width (in)
6.86
8.00
17.50
Depth (in)
3.35
3.42
3.42
CEPS-250 with Wall Mount
CEPS-125 with Wall Mount